Mercer County School District Hall of Fame

Official Nominating Form

Today's Date		
Name of nominee		
Nominee's address		
Nominee's phone number		
Email address of nominee		
Name of nominating person		
Phone number of nominating person		
Email address of nominating person		
For former students, year of graduation	Which High School?	
For former staff members, year employment ended		
For teams, Year of accomplishment		
For "Friends to Mercer County (or Westmer/Aledo) Scho		
Is the nominee still living?		

Please attach a comprehensive statement indicating why you believe the nominee should be inducted into the Mercer County School District Hall of Fame. Your nomination should include detailed information about the nominee and explain the extent and impact of his/her contributions. List honors and awards received while attending or working at Mercer County/Aledo/Westmer School District(s). Please feel free to attach clippings and other materials to support the nomination.

Nominations must be submitted to the High School Principal on or before November 1st to be considered for this year's induction. The address is 1500 S College Avenue, Aledo, IL 61231. The fax number is 844-990-4134. The Principal's email address is coopera@mercerschools.org